879 Maple Street ·  Contoocook, NH 03229
PO Box 50  ·  Warner, NH 03278  ·  Phone: (603) 456-2011  ·  Fax: (603) 456-2012
HITEMP140
AUTOCLAVE TEMPERATURE
DATA LOGGER
Software Features:
 Multiple graph overlay
 Statistics

DETAILS.
HITEMP140 SPECIFICATIONS*
ORDERING INFORMATION
Temperature
Humidity
Pressure
pH
Level
Shock
LCD Display
Pulse/Event/State
Current
Voltage
Wireless
Intrinsically Safe
Spectral Vibration
Motion
ASK ABOUT
OUR OTHER
DATA
LOGGERS
DOC-1211009-00  REV 11  2012.03.06
ER1425S-HT Replacement battery for the HiTemp140
IFC400 Docking station with USB cable, software and manual
HITEMP140-7 High Temperature Data Logger with a 7” probe
HITEMP140-5.25 High Temperature Data Logger with a 5.25” probe
HITEMP140-1 High Temperature Data Logger with a 1” probe
HITEMP140 High Temperature Data Logger with a 2” probe
MODEL DESCRIPTION
For quantity discounts call 1300 737 871 or email customer-service@instrumentchoice.com.au
Supplied in Australia by Instrument Choice
Call our scientists on 1300 737 871